
 

 

PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY 

SRI SUBRAMANIA BHARATHI SCHOOL OF TAMIL LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE 

TENDER NOTICE 

No.01/Tamil/Dean /Tender/2017-18  Dated: 16-02-2018 

Ref: PU/P&S/PS9/Tamil/2017-18/3151 Dated 08-01-2017 

Subject: Quotation for printing of Tamil Text Books 

Sealed Tender are invited by the Dean, School of Tamil, Pondicherry University from the approved and qualified 

printers/offsets for printing the Tamil Text Books (General Tamil I & General Tamil II).  The Details of the Books to be 

printed is stated hereunder.  

 

ITEM I  :  UG  Degree Course : General Tamil I 

i) Page                                           264  

ii) Size                                           Demy 1/8 

iii) Paper                                           60 Gsm 

iii) Wrapper                                           4 Colour (Bounded) 

iv) No. of Copies                                           1500 Copies 

 

ITEM II  :  UG  Degree Course : General Tamil II 

i) Page                                           144 

ii) Size                                           Demy 1/8 

iii) Paper                                           60 Gsm 

iii) Wrapper                                           4 Colour (Bounded) 

iv) No. of Copies                                           1500 Copies 
 

Terms and Conditions:- 

1.  The quotations must be sealed and superscripted as “UG - General Tamil I & II Tamil Text Books Printing”  

2. Specifications of items should be clearly mentioned, otherwise it will be rejected. 

3. The Printing charges and taxes, dispatch charges etc., must be clearly mentioned in the quotations. 

4. The University has right to select or reject any quotation partly or fully without assigning any reason. 

5. The quotations should reach to this address:  

          Prof. A. Thirunagalingam,  

          Dean (i/c),  

          Sri Subramania Bharathi School of Tamil Language and Literature, 

          Pondicherry University,  

          Puducherry - 605 014. 
 

 The aforesaid terms and conditions duly accepted and signed, shall be enclosed with the tenders, in token of 

acceptance thereof.  Sample of the said books can be inspected from 11.00 A.M to 5.00 P.M on any working day in the 

School of Tamil Office. 
 

 Sealed Tender with samples of paper and acceptance of terms and conditions should reach to the undersigned                    

on or before 12-03-2018 by 3.00 P.M.   Tenders received after 3.00 P.M on 12-03-2018 will not be accepted.     

 

 

          

 DEAN (i/c) 

 

 


